PAR20 5.4W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 64mm (2.52”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 5.4W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 77mm (3.04”) Typical: 60°C - 70°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index: <0.10
Weight: 160g Maximum: 80°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V Percent Flicker: 23%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
245 - 265  lumen
315 - 335 lumen

Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA Energy
Star
SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SP20-05-08D-927-03 01659 2700 8 20 6360 50 245 45 3 - YES
SP20-05-25D-927-03 01951 2700 25 40 1280 50 245 45 3 - -
SP20-05-36D-927-03 01953 2700 36 60 600 50 245 45 3 - -
SP20-05-08D-930-03 01661 3000 8 20 6880 50 265 49 3 - YES
SP20-05-25D-930-03 01955 3000 25 40 1400 50 265 49 3 - -
SP20-05-36D-930-03 01957 3000 36 60 660 50 265 49 3 - -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SP20-05-08D-827-03 01647 2700 8 20 8180 60 315 58 3 - YES
SP20-05-25D-827-03 01649 2700 25 40 1660 60 315 58 3 - -
SP20-05-36D-827-03 01651 2700 36 60 780 60 315 58 3 - -
SP20-05-08D-830-03 01653 3000 8 20 8700 60 335 62 3 - YES
SP20-05-25D-830-03 01655 3000 25 40 1760 60 335 62 3 - -
SP20-05-36D-830-03 01657 3000 36 60 820 60 335 62 3 - -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID